## L14000043567

one #)
MAIL
Name)
per)
ates of Status

Office Use Only



400263663574

09/15/14--01026--002 \*\*43.75

2011 OCT - 2 PM P 25

OCT - 3 2014

T CLINE



September 24, 2014

CHRISTOPHER CARLSON 4243 PALLADIAN WAY MELBOURNE, FL 32904

SUBJECT: RED HAWK 3D, LLC Ref. Number: L14000043567

We have received your document for RED HAWK 3D, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 914A00020526

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
subject: Rec	Hawk 3D, LI	C . ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
	Christop	ner Carlson Name of Person		
	Red Ha	Firm/Company		2014 OCT -2
	<u>4243 Pa</u>	Iladian Way		TARY OF
		e, FL 32904 City/State and Zip Code		M & 25
	E-mail address: (t	© cadalystdes 1gr	S.Com	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca		,	
Christophe	Carlson of Person	at ( <u>407</u> ) <u>509 · §</u> Area Code Daytime	3017 e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status  (Previously Submitted  Check for #43.75  for this)	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing For Certificate of Standard Copy (additional copy is	Status &
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corporn Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32.	n ations. nter Circle	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ガッ当

Ų.		1
Red Hawk 3D, L (Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.)	AND THE PARTY OF
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L14 000 43567</u> .	were filed on 3-17-14 and assigned	# 117
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi Cadalyst Designs	, LLC.	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	4243 Palladian Way	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Melbourne, Fi 32904	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	4243 Palladian Way Melbourne, FL 32904	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		<u>ew</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	
	City Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member **Type of Action Title** <u>Name</u> **Address** Timothy Reynolds 3870 Garvin Lake Dr. Palm Bay, FL 32909 Remove Katherine Carlson 4243 Palladian Way Fradd MGR Melbourne, Fr 32904 - Remove □ Add □ Add ☐ Remove \_□ Add ☐ Remove

f amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attack	h additional sheets, if necessary.)
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	(optional) d cannot be more than 90 days after
Dated September 30, 2014.	
	_
Signature of a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member
Christopher Carlson	
Typed or printed name of	signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

training to the second second